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	Meeting Name
	HITSP Foundations Body Site Harmonization Project 

	Meeting Date and Time: 
	May14 Wednesday at 10:00 EDT (Procedure Body Sites Harmonization Project)

	Next Meeting Scheduled:
	May 28 Wednesday, at 10:00 EST 

May 28 Wednesday at 10:30 EDT (Harmonization Subcommittee)


Participants 

	Agenda


1. Confirm scope
	Decisions and Actions


1. The project will expand scope to generalized body site value set from SNOMED CT using intensional criteria.

2. We will seek to contact a representative of FMA to determine if relevant to this project.

3. We will evaluate scope in regards to body sites used for laboratory tests.

	General Notes


Prepared by Ed Larsen
Bob Dolin called the working group to order.  We continued to review scope again.  We considered expanding to all body sites from value set which one could derive specific sites, procedures,  We would define as rules and allow post-coordination.  Other points:

· NCI uses local codes but will support mapping to SNOMED anything in body site hierarchy allowing laterally

· Rob has use case:  shared imaging with surgical sites through less granular representation - all from region for example

The work group agreed to scope change.

· Sherri will check with FMA
· The work group will take revised scope back to Harmonization subcommittee for approval.

Bob raised the question whether we were meeting frequently enough every other week for only a half hour.

Please note – Any corrections to the attendance list and contact information should be sent to Ed Larsen (e.larsen@ix.netcom.com).
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	Michelle Vilaret
	
	National Association of Chain Drug Stores
	mvilaret@nacds.org
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	Rxhub, LLC
	mark.gingrich@rxhub.net

	Margaret Weiker
	
	Electronic Data Systems
	margaret.weiker@eds.com
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	Northrop Grumman
	wendell_ocasio@chcsii.com
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	WEDI
	sslazuras@aol.com

	Valerie Smothers
	
	MedBiquitous Consortium
	vsmothers@medbiq.org

	Marjorie Rallins
	
	AMA
	Marjorie.Rallins@ama-assn.org

	Jonathan Coleman
	
	S&P WG Facilitator

SRS
	jc@SECURITYRISKSOLUTIONS.COM

	Michelle Maas Deane
	X
	ANSI Secretariat
	mdeane@ansi.org

	Ed Larsen
	X
	Facilitator

ER Larsen, Inc
	e.larsen@ix.netcom.com
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	Facilitator

Stellar Systems
	ginther@stellarsystems.com

	Lee Jones
	
	ANSI Program Manager
	leroy.jones@gsihealth.com
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	HITSP Chair
	jhalamka@caregroup.harvard.edu

	Scott Robertson
	X
	Kaiser Permanente
	scott.m.robertson@kp.org

	John Bock 
	
	X12
	jbock@prodigy.net 

	Richard Thoreson
	
	samhsa
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	IBM
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	HL7 / Siemens
	glen.f.marshall@siemens.com
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	walter.suarez@sga.us.com
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	Fox Systems
	kathleen.connor@foxsys.com
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	corley@aticorp.org
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	SHufnagel@TIag.cnet
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	David.Riley@integic.com
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	X
	Patriot Technologies
	sarah.ryan@patriottechnologies.net

	Robert Freimuth
	
	Mayo
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	Brian Davis
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	NLM
	

	Robert Barker
	
	NextGen
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	X
	Kaiser Permanente
	Joann.Larson@kp.org

	Steve Waldren
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	CMS
	Paul.donohoe@cms.hhs.gov
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	MHS
	Nancy.Orvis@TMA.OSD.MIL
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	HL7
	Mark.shafarman@earthlink.net
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	X
	AHRQ
	mfitzmau@ahrq.gov
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	noahs98@yahoo.com
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	NCPDP
	pmcelroy@ncpdp.org

	Bob Davis
	
	X12
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	NL:M
	

	Bill Braithwaite
	
	HL7
	bill@braithwaites.com
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	ONC
	Deborah.Lafky@hhs.gov
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	Regenstrief/LOINC
	dvreeman@regenstrief.org
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	ASTM
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	mike.tuyo@masaitechnologies.com

	Tim Lane
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	LOINC
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	NLM/SNOMED
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	LOINC
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	Greg Seppala
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	Gregg.seppala@va.gov
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	OASIS
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	CAP/Snomed
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	NCI CBIIT
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	e-Certus
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	CDC/NCHS
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	X
	AHIMA
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	Project Team Facilitator
	bob@alschulerassociates.com
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	ONC/FHA
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	Tri-Care
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	Caremark
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	Argus
	

	Mark Green
	
	VA
	

	Rob McClure
	X
	
	rmcclure@apelon.com
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